WINCHING
BHW Automatic Brake Hand Winch
The Tiger Brake Winch is a high quality multi-purpose winch used for a wide variety of lifting and hoisting applications.
The automatic brake ensures the load remains suspended when the crank is released and avoids unchecked descent
of the load; there is no freewheeling making the hand winch extremely safe to operate. All the mechanical components
are enclosed for protection against dust, dirt and rain contamination. This equipment has a lifting capacity ranging
from 800lbs to 2600lbs. The BHW is compact and lightweight yet rugged and durable.  These units meet and exceed all

(mm, in)
Unit
weight
(lb)
Cable
diameter
(mm, inch)
Cable
storage
cap.
(m. ft)
Strap
storage
 cap.
(m, ft)1st layer Mid layer Last layer
BHW-0800 800/360 800/360 560/254 400/180 4.1:1 Ø40, Ø1.6 160, 6.3 6.6 Ø4, Ø5/32 36, 118 9.1, 29.9
BHW-1200 1200/550 1200/550 864/392 600/275 4.1:1 Ø50, Ø2.0 210, 8.3 7.7 Ø5, Ø3/16 23, 75 8.5, 27.9
BHW-1800 1800/800 1800/800 1239/562 900/400 5:01 Ø70, Ø2.8 320, 12.6 17.6 Ø6, Ø1/4 24, 79 14.1, 46.3
BHW-2600 2600/1180 2600/1180 1861/844 1300/590 10:01 Ø82, Ø3.2 320, 12.6 23.1 Ø8, Ø5/16 18, 59 10.5, 34
66
WINCHING
BHW - 0800 BHW - 1200
BHW - 1200N BHW - 1800
BHW - 2600
Product
Code Description Width
(mm, in)
Thickness
(mm, in)
Breaking Load
(kg, lb) Available for
TG-48 6m (20ft) with safety hook 48, 1.9 1.2, 0.047 2068.5, 4560.3  BHW-0800 &
BHW-1200
TG-54 9m (30ft) with safety hook 54, 2.1 1.4, 0.055  2864.0, 6314.0 BHW-1800
TG-60 9m (30ft) with safety hook 60, 2.4 1.7, 0.067 4136.0, 9118.3  BHW-2600
Winch straps (for pulling only)
Product Code Description Diameter
(mm, in)
Breaking Load
(kg, lb) Available for
WWR-04-30 30 m (98 ft) with safety hook 4, 0.157 1270, 2800 BHW-0800
WWR-05-20 20 m (66ft) with safety hook 5, 0.197 2000, 4409  BHW-1200
WWR-06-22 22 m (72ft) with safety hook 6, 0.236 3000, 6614 BHW-1800
WWR-08-16 16 m (52 ft) with safety hook 8, 0.315 4500, 9921 BHW-2600
Wire rope
MADE IN TAIWAN